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John Lamb

From: "Romina Steffen” <r steffen@nufer-medical.ch>
To: "Simon watmough'' <tech@viamed.co.uk>
Sent: Wednesday, May 29, 2002 1252 PM

Subject: AW: cost of horizontal bar of mobile stand, 100mm
Dear Simon

I'm sorry for the delay of my answer.
As Mr. Hartmann told me; here the price:

arcitle-no. (521-)181301 A

CHF 185.00 x 309 (dealer discount) = CHF 129.50

Please let me know if you have additional questions.
Best Regards,

Ing. Nufer AG
Romima Steffen
Office Assistant

Phone: 0041 31 958 66 66
Fax: 0041 31 951 46 73

Von: Simon watmough [mailto:tech@viamed.co.uk]

Gesendet: Mittwoch, 29. Mai 2002 12:10

An: Romina Steffen

Betrefl: FWD: cost of horizontal bar of mobile stand, 100mm shorter?

Dear Romina,

I would very much like a response to this query as soon as you possibly can.

With thanks, Simon (@ Viamed.

6/10/02




FROM: techi@viamed.co.uk' <tech@viamed.co.uk>>
TO:  Romina Steffen <r.steffenf@nufer-medical.ch=
DATE:  Fri, 17 May 2002 12:31:39 +0100

RE: cost of horizontal bar of mobile stand, 100mm shorter?

Dear Romina,

Please find attached a word document with a diagram of the horizontal bar.
Could you supply costs for the modified bar, price breaks based on different
ordered quantities would be benefitial.

With regards, Simon @ Viamed.
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